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THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR. TOTAL
RATE

% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 CHENG SHAO AN TPE 4318-28 13-42 8-13 4-11 0-5 1-1 2-9 46-1091 42.2

12 HOTTA Yodai JPN 4114-29 11-39 7-16 0-6 0-2 0-2 1-5 33-992 33.3

13 SO SHUN YAN HKG 409-19 11-38 5-12 4-17 0-2 0-0 1-4 30-923 32.6

16 ZHANG Shuai CHN 415-12 11-37 6-12 4-19 2-3 0-1 0-2 28-864 32.6

12 KIM HUISU KOR 308-12 6-18 7-8 1-5 0-1 3-3 0-0 25-475 53.2

1 XU Chang CHN 408-18 9-33 2-6 3-20 0-3 0-0 1-7 23-876 26.4

99 PARK JAEYONG KOR 495-14 9-29 5-10 2-10 0-2 0-1 0-1 21-677 31.3

1 TAKAMITSU Ryo JPN 475-10 5-14 3-8 0-4 0-1 0-1 2-8 15-468 32.6

25 WONG YIU SING HKG 406-15 4-29 2-7 0-13 0-0 0-0 1-3 13-679 19.4

66 KIM DONGUK KOR 304-10 5-14 2-3 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 12-3210 37.5

2 HUANG YU WEI TPE 412-7 3-18 2-3 1-4 0-3 0-0 0-3 8-3811 21.1

18 TAM CHI HO HKG 403-6 2-3 0-2 1-6 0-0 0-2 1-4 7-2312 30.4

2 YIP HO TIM HKG 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-113 100.0

17 CHOW KAM LUN HKG 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-014 0.0

19 PANG Liankang CHN 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-015 0.0

16 HAGIWARA Shotaro JPN 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-116 0.0
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THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  16

BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR. TOTAL
RATE

% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 TAKAMITSU Ryo JPN 475-10 5-14 3-8 0-4 0-1 0-1 2-8 15-461 25.0

12 CHENG SHAO AN TPE 4318-28 13-42 8-13 4-11 0-5 1-1 2-9 46-1092 22.2

2 YIP HO TIM HKG 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-13 100.0

25 WONG YIU SING HKG 406-15 4-29 2-7 0-13 0-0 0-0 1-3 13-674 33.3

13 SO SHUN YAN HKG 409-19 11-38 5-12 4-17 0-2 0-0 1-4 30-925 25.0

18 TAM CHI HO HKG 403-6 2-3 0-2 1-6 0-0 0-2 1-4 7-236 25.0

12 HOTTA Yodai JPN 4114-29 11-39 7-16 0-6 0-2 0-2 1-5 33-997 20.0

1 XU Chang CHN 408-18 9-33 2-6 3-20 0-3 0-0 1-7 23-878 14.3

12 KIM HUISU KOR 308-12 6-18 7-8 1-5 0-1 3-3 0-0 25-479 0.0

17 CHOW KAM LUN HKG 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-010 0.0

19 PANG Liankang CHN 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-011 0.0

99 PARK JAEYONG KOR 495-14 9-29 5-10 2-10 0-2 0-1 0-1 21-6712 0.0

66 KIM DONGUK KOR 304-10 5-14 2-3 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 12-3213 0.0

16 HAGIWARA Shotaro JPN 400-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-114 0.0

16 ZHANG Shuai CHN 415-12 11-37 6-12 4-19 2-3 0-1 0-2 28-8615 0.0

2 HUANG YU WEI TPE 412-7 3-18 2-3 1-4 0-3 0-0 0-3 8-3816 0.0
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